Application Number

Organisation

Licence Number

Licence Application Type

Variation Type

Decision Date

24100104
24100098
24100092
24100094
24110002
24100102
24100100
24110001
24110005
24100103
24110003
24110008
24110010
24110012
24110013
24110014
24110006
24110020
24110017
24110021
24110019
24110007
24110011
24110015
24110022
24110027
24110028
24110029
24110023
24110025
24110024
24110018
24110016
24110030
24110031
24110033
24110032
24110036
24110041
24110037
24110035
24110042
24110046
24110034
24110052
24110049
24110054
24110051
24110053
24110055
24110050
24110048
24110058
24110045
24110059
24110043
24110038
24110056
24110039
24110040
24110060
24110062
24110063
24110057
24110064
24110065
24110067
24110061
24110068
24110070
24110066
24110076
24110073
24110081
24110078
24110083
24110082
24110077
24110072
24110069
24110075
24110071
24110074
24110087
24110079
24110080

Hapag Lloyd AG

Incitec Pivot Limited

OOCL Australia Pty Ltd

Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd
CMA CGM Group Agencies (Australia) Pty Ltd
Harvey Bay Pty Ltd

Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd
Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean AS
Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean AS

BP Australia Pty Ltd

Maersk (Maersk A/S)

Pacific Asia Express

NYK Australia Pty Ltd

Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd
OOCL Australia Pty Ltd

Inco Ships Pty Ltd

OOCL Australia Pty Ltd

CSL Australia Pty Ltd

Hapag Lloyd AG

NYK Australia Pty Ltd

CMA CGM Group Agencies (Australia) Pty Ltd
Orica Australia Pty Ltd

Bluescope Steel (AlS) Pty Ltd

Origin Energy Contracting Limited
Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean AS

Rio Tinto Marine

CMA CGM Group Agencies (Australia) Pty Ltd
Seaway Agencies

Hapag Lloyd AG

Maersk (Maersk A/S)

Hapag Lloyd AG

Ixom Operations Pty Ltd

Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd

Gulf Agency Company (Australia) Pty Ltd
Ampol Singapore Trading Pte Ltd

Inco Ships Pty Ltd

Viva Energy Australia Ltd

Pacific Asia Express

CMA CGM Group Agencies (Australia) Pty Ltd
Origin Energy Contracting Limited
Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean AS
Maersk (Maersk A/S)

Viva Energy Australia Ltd

Mitsui OSK Lines Australia Pty Ltd

Inco Ships Pty Ltd

Hapag Lloyd AG

Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean AS

OOCL Australia Pty Ltd

Incitec Pivot Limited

Viva Energy Australia Ltd

Hapag Lloyd AG

Inco Ships Pty Ltd

Gypsum Resources Australia Pty Limited
Origin Energy Contracting Limited

CMA CGM Group Agencies (Australia) Pty Ltd
Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd
Harvey Bay Pty Ltd

Seaway Agencies

NYK Australia Pty Ltd

Ampol Singapore Trading Pte Ltd

OOCL Australia Pty Ltd

NYK Australia Pty Ltd

Viva Energy Australia Ltd

Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean AS
Wilmar Sugar Pty Ltd

Cosco Shipping Lines (Oceania) Pty Ltd
Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ocean AS

CSL Australia Pty Ltd

NYK Australia Pty Ltd

Maersk (Maersk A/S)

Bluescope Steel (AIS) Pty Ltd

CSL Australia Pty Ltd

Inco Ships Pty Ltd

NYK Australia Pty Ltd

Hapag Lloyd AG

CMA CGM Group Agencies (Australia) Pty Ltd
Origin Energy Contracting Limited

Viva Energy Australia Ltd

Mitsui OSK Lines Australia Pty Ltd

Ixom Operations Pty Ltd

OOCL Australia Pty Ltd

Asiaworld Shipping Service Pty Ltd
Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd
Hapag Lloyd AG

Gypsum Resources Australia Pty Limited
Monson Agencies Australia Pty Ltd

0283TL1316
0005TL1263
0030TL1308
0021TL1277
0038TL1321
0057TL1295
0021TL1277
0016TL1304
0016TL1304
0006TL1280
0001TL1283
0012TL1289
0033TL1309
0021TL1277
0030TL1308
0019TL1301
0030TL1308
0010TL1313
0283TL1316
0033TL1309
0038TL1321
0025TL1324
0018TL1323
0056TL1259
0016TL1304
0095TL1293
0038TL1321
0015TL1303
0283TL1316
0001TL1283
0283TL1316
0116TL1319
0021TL1277
0051TL1310
0132TL1292
0019TL1301
0009TL1305
0012TL1289
0038TL1321
0056TL1259
0016TL1304
0001TL1283
0009TL1305
0020TL1326
0019TL1301
0283TL1316
0016TL1304
0030TL1308
0005TL1263
0009TL1305
0283TL1316
0019TL1301
0092TL1302
0056TL1259
0038TL1321
0021TL1277
0057TL1295
0015TL1303
0033TL1309
0132TL1292
0030TL1308
0033TL1309
0009TL1305
0016TL1304
0002TL1328
0229TL1267
0016TL1304
0010TL1313
0033TL1309
0001TL1283
0018TL1323
0010TL1313
0019TL1301
0033TL1309
0283TL1316
0038TL1321
0056TL1259
0009TL1305
0020TL1326
0116TL1319
0030TL1308
0004TL1306
0021TL1277
0283TL1316
0092TL1302
0021TL1277
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